
DATE EVENT VENUE RUN BY

January

Sat 31-Dec South Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Manaia GC Club

Sun 01-Jan South Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Te Ngutu GC Club

Mon 02-Jan South Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Hawera GC Club

Tues 03-Jan NPGC Summer Open New Plymouth GC Club

Sat 07-Jan PG Wrightson Tournament Inglewood GC Club

Sun 08-Jan Golf Zone Open Tournament Westown GC Club

Sat 14-Jan Beachcombers Tournament Kaitake GC Club

Sat 14-Jan Lions Open Tournament Stratford GC Club

Sun 15-Jan Mixed Sponsors New Year Tournament Opunake GC Club

Sat 21-Jan Roger Rei Memorial Tournament-(Crowded House Tour Event) Patea GC Club

Sun 22-Jan Crowded House Open Tournament Waitara GC Club

Sun 29-Jan Foreman Trophy Manukorihi GC Club

February

Sun 05-Feb Handicap Pennant Round 1 TBA TGA

Mon 06-Feb Waitangi Day - Waitangi Day Tournament Hawera GC Club

Mon 06-Feb Waitangi Day - Coastal Championship (27 holes) Pungarehu GC Club

Thu 09-Feb NZ Seniors Ohope GC NZ Golf

Fri 10-Feb NZ Seniors Ohope GC NZ Golf

Sat 11-Feb NZ Seniors Ohope GC NZ Golf

Sun 12-Feb Handicap Pennant Round 2 TBA TGA

Sat 18-Feb Westown Golf Club 36-hole Tournament- (Crowded House Tour Event) Westown GC Club

Sun 19-Feb Westown Golf Club 36-hole Tournament- (Crowded House Tour Event) Westown GC Club

Sat 25-Feb South Island Strokeplay Championship St Clair GC NZ Golf

Sun 26-Feb South Island Strokeplay Championship St Clair GC NZ Golf

Sun 26-Feb NPGC Open Stableford Tournament New Plymouth GC Club

Sun 26-Feb Handicap Pennant Round 3 TBA TGA

MENS PROGRAMME 2017



March

Sat 04-Mar Ern & Nancy Sutton Memorial Tournament Urenui GC Club

Sun 05-Mar Handicap Pennant Round 4 TBA TGA

Thu 09-Mar NZ Mens Open The Hills & Millbrook NZ Golf

Fri 10-Mar NZ Mens Open The Hills & Millbrook NZ Golf

Sat 11-Mar NZ Mens Open The Hills & Millbrook NZ Golf

Sun 12-Mar NZ Mens Open The Hills & Millbrook NZ Golf

Fri 10-Mar Lamb Tournament Waverley GC Club

Sun 12-Mar Central Taranaki Foursomes Eltham GC Club

Sat 11-Mar Left Handers Manukorihi GC Club

Sun 12-Mar Left Handers Urenui GC Club

Sat 11-Mar Normanby Lions Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 12-Mar Butlers Reef Bar & Café Tournament Tumahu GC Club

Sun 12-Mar Craig Owen Open Tournament New Plymouth GC Club

Wed 15-Mar Coastal Classic (18 Holes) Pungarehu GC Club

Fri 17-Mar Bruce McCallum Memorial Te Ngutu GC Club

Fri 17-Mar TET Taranaki  Masters Games Stratford GC Club

Sat 18-Mar TET Taranaki  Masters Games Stratford GC Club

Sun 19-Mar Taranaki 5000 New Plymouth GC TGA

Thu 23-Mar NZ Strokeplay Christchurch GC NZ Golf

Fri 24-Mar NZ Strokeplay Christchurch GC NZ Golf

Sat 25-Mar NZ Strokeplay Christchurch GC NZ Golf

Sun 26-Mar NZ Strokeplay Christchurch GC NZ Golf

Sun 26-Mar Waimate Plains 36 Holes-(Crowded House Tour Event) Manaia GC Club

Sun 26-Mar Crowded House Open Tournament Waitara GC Club

Thur 30-Mar Akarana Open Akarana GC NZ Golf

Fri 31-Mar Akarana Open Akarana GC NZ Golf



April

Sat 01-Apr Akarana Open Akarana GC NZ Golf

Sun 02-Apr Akarana Open Akarana GC NZ Golf

Sun 02-Apr Handicap Pennant Round 5 TBA TGA

Sun 02-Apr NPGC Open Tournament New Plymouth GC Club

Mon 03-Apr Seniors Tournament Stratford GC Club

Tue 04-Apr Seniors Tournament Stratford GC Club

Wed 05-Apr Seniors Tournament Stratford GC Club

Thu 06-Apr Seniors Tournament Stratford GC Club

Fri 07-Apr Seniors Tournament Stratford GC Club

Thu 06-Apr Muriwai Open (Charles Tour) Muriwai GC NZ Golf

Fri 07-Apr Muriwai Open (Charles Tour) Muriwai GC NZ Golf

Sat 08-Apr Muriwai Open (Charles Tour) Muriwai GC NZ Golf

Sun 09-Apr Muriwai Open (Charles Tour) Muriwai GC NZ Golf

Sun 09-Apr Handicap Pennant Round Quarter-Final TBA TGA

Mon 10-Apr Seniors Tournament Waitara GC Club

Tue 11-Apr Seniors Tournament Waitara GC Club

Wed 12-Apr Seniors Tournament Waitara GC Club

Thu 13-Apr Seniors Tournament Waitara GC Club

Fri 14-Apr Seniors Tournament Waitara GC Club

Fri 14-Apr Easter Hamper Fitzroy GC Club

Sat 15-Apr Easter Hamper Manaia GC Club

Sat 15-Apr TSB Open Tournament Urenui GC Club

Sun 16-Apr Open Tournament Te Ngutu GC Club

Mon 17-Apr Easter Weekend - Multi Sponsored Tournament Inglewood GC Club

Tues 18-Apr Taranaki Seniors 4 Day Tournament Kaitake GC Club

Wed 19-Apr Taranaki Seniors 4 Day Tournament Westown GC Club

Thur 20-Apr Taranaki Seniors 4 Day Tournament Inglewood GC Club

Fri 21-Apr Taranaki Seniors 4 Day Tournament Fitzroy GC Club

Thur 20-Apr Carrus Open (Charles Tour) Tauranga GC NZ Golf

Thur 21-Apr Carrus Open (Charles Tour) Tauranga GC NZ Golf

Thur 22-Apr Carrus Open (Charles Tour) Tauranga GC NZ Golf

Thur 23-Apr Carrus Open (Charles Tour) Tauranga GC NZ Golf



April Continued

Fri 21-Apr Multi Sponsored Open Tumahu GC Club

Sat 22-Apr South Taranaki Champs-(Crowded House Tour Event) Hawera GC Club

Sun 23-Apr Handicap Pennant Finals Day TBA TGA

Sun 23-Apr NPGC Open Tournament New Plymouth GC Club

Sun 23-Apr Pork Tournament Pungarehu GC Club

Tue 25-Apr Anzac Day - Anzac Ambrose Tournament Hawera GC Club

Tue 25-Apr Open Tournament Waitara GC Club

Mon 24-Apr Seniors Tournament Mnaukorih GC Club

Tue 25-Apr Seniors Tournament Mnaukorih GC Club

Wed 26-Apr Seniors Tournament Mnaukorih GC Club

Thu 27-Apr Seniors Tournament Mnaukorih GC Club

Fri 28-Apr Seniors Tournament Mnaukorih GC Club

Sat 29-Apr Pork Tournament Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 30-Apr Open Tournament Manukorihi GC Club

May

Sun 07-May Golf ZoneTaranaki 2 Ball Best Ball Kaitake GC Club

Sun 14-May Taranaki Strokeplay Championships- Taranaki Tour Final TBA TGA

Sat 20-May Carey Shield 18 holes Patea GC Club

Sun 21-May New Plymouth Open Tournament New Plymouth GC Club

Sat 27-May Urenui GC Open Tournament Urenui GC Club

Sun 28-May Invitational Senior Matchplay Challenge Round 1 TBA TGA

Sun 28-May Mixed Canadian Foursomes Kaitake GC Club

June

Sun 04-Jun Open Tournament Manaia GC Club

Mon 05-Jun Queens Birthday - Mixed Foursomes 26 Holes Hawera GC Club

Mon 05-Jun Queens Birthday – HTL Open Tournament Inglewood GC Club

Sun 11-Jun American Foursomes Open Tournament Westown GC Club

Sat 10-Jun Ambrose Open Tournament Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 11-Jun Ambrose Open Tournament Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 18-Jun Invitational Senior Matchplay Challenge Round 2 TBA TGA



June Continued

Sat 24-Jun Sponsors Mixed Open Urenui GC Club

Sun 25-Jun Invitational Senior Matchplay Challenge Round 3 TBA TGA

Sun 25-Jun Ambrose Tournament Kaitake GC Club

July

Sun 02-Jul Invitational Senior Matchplay Challenge Round 4 TBA TGA

Sun 09-Jul Invitational Senior Matchplay Challenge Round 5 TBA TGA

Wed 12-Jul Multi Sponsored Tournament Pungarehu GC Club

Sun 16-Jul Invitational Senior Matchplay Challenge Finals New Plymouth GC TGA

Sun 23-Jul Stumble Inn Mid Winter Open Tournament Westown GC Club

Sun 23-Jul Lion Nathan Tournament Te Ngutu GC Club

August

Sun 13-Aug Golf Zone 3 Person Ambrose Fitzroy GC Club

Sat 19-Aug Urenui Mixed Open Urenui GC Club

Sun 20-Aug 36 Hole Tournament (Crowded House Tour Event) Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 27-Aug Kiwi Butcher Sponsored Tournament Manukorihi GC Club

Sun 27-Aug Wanganui Motors Open Ambrose Waverley GC Club

September

Sat 02-Sep Spicers Taranaki Masters (Men & Women) Fitzroy GC TGA

Sun 03-Sep Spicers Taranaki Masters (Men & Women) New Plymouth GC TGA

Sun 10-Sep  Egmont Champs-(Crowded House Tour Event) Stratford GC Club

Sun 10-Sep  Open Tournament Waitara GC Club

Thur 14-Sep North Island Strokeplay Waitangi GC NZ Golf

Fri 15-Sep North Island Strokeplay Waitangi GC NZ Golf

Sat 16-Sep North Island Strokeplay Waitangi GC NZ Golf

Sat 16-Sep Open Tournament Stratford GC Club

Sun 17-Sep Central Taranaki Strokeplay-(Crowded House Tour Event) Eltham GC Club

Sun 24-Sep Top Club Competition Final Manukorihi GC TGA

Sun 24-Sep NPGC Open Tournament New Plymouth GC Club



October

Thu 05-Oct Harewood Open  (Charles Tour) Harewood GC NZ Golf

Fri 06-Oct Harewood Open  (Charles Tour) Harewood GC NZ Golf

Sat 07-Oct Harewood Open  (Charles Tour) Harewood GC NZ Golf

Sun 08-Oct Harewood Open  (Charles Tour) Harewood GC NZ Golf

Sat 07-Oct Shand Cup & Sybil Green Quadrangular Manor Park GC Wellinton Golf

Sun 08-Oct Shand Cup & Sybil Green Quadrangular Manor Park GC Wellinton Golf

Sun 08-Oct Sportys Open Tournament Fitzroy GC Club

Tue 10-Oct Croucher & Crowder South Taranaki Pro Am Hawera GC Club

Wed 11-Oct  NPGC Pro-Am New Plymouth GC Club

Thu 12-Oct Ngamotu Open (Crowded House Tour Event )  (Charles Tour) New Plymouth GC NZ Golf

Fri 13-Oct Ngamotu Open (Crowded House Tour Event )  (Charles Tour) New Plymouth GC NZ Golf

Sat 14-Oct Ngamotu Open (Crowded House Tour Event )  (Charles Tour) New Plymouth GC NZ Golf

Sun 15-Oct Ngamotu Open (Crowded House Tour Event )  (Charles Tour) New Plymouth GC NZ Golf

Sat 14-Oct Energy City Recyclers 2 Day Mixed Open Waitara GC Club

Sun 15-Oct Energy City Recyclers 2 Day Mixed Open Urenui GC Club

Sat 21-Oct 18 Hole Open Tournament Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 22-Oct Taranaki Pairs Inglewood GC Club

Mon 23-Oct Taranaki Pairs Inglewood GC Club

Sun 29-Oct Westown Rhododendron Open Pairs Tournament    Westown GC Club

November

Wed 01-Nov NZ Amateur Championships Canterbury NZ Golf

Thu 02-Nov NZ Amateur Championships Canterbury NZ Golf

Fri 03-Nov NZ Amateur Championships Canterbury NZ Golf

Sat 04-Nov NZ Amateur Championships Canterbury NZ Golf

Sun 05-Nov NZ Amateur Championships Canterbury NZ Golf

Sat 04-Nov Xmas Hamper Waverley GC Club

Sun 05-Nov Xmas Hamper Opunake GC Club

Sun 05-Nov Open Christmas Hamper Waitara GC Club

Mon 06-Nov Freyberg Masters Whitford Park GC NZ Golf

Tue 07-Nov Freyberg Masters Whitford Park GC NZ Golf

Wed 08-Nov Freyberg Masters Whitford Park GC NZ Golf

Thu 09-Nov Freyberg Masters Whitford Park GC NZ Golf



November Continued

Fri 10-Nov Freyberg Masters Whitford Park GC NZ Golf

Sat 11-Nov Xmas Hamper Patea GC Club

Sat 11-Nov DB Xmas Hamper Urenui GC Club

Sun 12-Nov Inglewood Xmas Hamper Inglewood GC Club

Sat 18-Nov Champion of Champions Fitzroy GC TGA

Sun 19-Nov BTW Company Xmas Hamper Kaitake GC Club

Sun 19-Nov Xmas Hamper Te Ngutu GC Club

Sat 25-Nov Xmas Hamper Westown GC Club

Sun 26-Nov Xmas Hamper Eltham GC Club

Sun 26-Nov Open Xmas Hamper Manukorihi GC Club

December

Sat 02-Dec Xmas Hamper Stratford GC Club

Sat 02-Dec Lamb Tournament Pungarehu GC Club

Sun 03-Dec Xmas Hamper Hawera GC Club

Sun 03-Dec Xmas Hamper Fitzroy GC Club

Mon 04-Dec Men's Interprovincial Mangawhai GC NZ Golf

Tue 05-Dec Men's Interprovincial Mangawhai GC NZ Golf

Wed 06-Dec Men's Interprovincial Mangawhai GC NZ Golf

Thu 07-Dec Men's Interprovincial Mangawhai GC NZ Golf

Fri 08-Dec Men's Interprovincial Mangawhai GC NZ Golf

Sat 09-Dec Poultry Tournament Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 10-Dec Xmas Hamper Manaia GC Club

Sun 10-Dec Xmas Hamper Open New Plymouth GC Club

Sun 10-Dec Glassman Xmas Hamper Tumahu GC Club

Sun 17-Dec Xmas Hamper Strathmore GC Club

Sat 23-Dec Last Chance Tournament Waitara GC Club

Tues 26-Dec Boxing Day Tournament Manaia GC Club

Wed 27-Dec Mitre 10 Mega North Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Westown GC Club

Thu 28-Dec Mitre 10 Mega North Taranaki 3 Day Tournament New Plymouth GC Club

Fri 29-Dec Mitre 10 Mega North Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Inglewood GC Club

Sat 30-Dec Liquorland Open Tournament Waverley GC Club



January 2018

Sun 31-Dec South Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Hawera GC Club

Mon 01-Jan South Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Manaia GC Club

Tue 02-Jan South Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Te Ngutu GC Club

Tues 02-Jan NPGC Open Tournament New Plymouth GC Club

Sat 06-Jan PG Wrightson Tournament Inglewood GC Club

Sun 07-Jan Golf Zone Open Tournament Westown GC Club

Sat 13-Jan Beachcombers Tournament Kaitake GC Club

Sun 14-Jan Lions Open Tournament Stratford GC Club

Sat 20-Jan Roger Rei Memorial Tournament-(Crowded House Tour Event) Patea GC Club

Sun 21-Jan Mixed Sponsors New Year Tournament Opunake GC Club

Sun 21-Jan Crowded House Open Tournament Waitara GC Club

Sun 28-Jan Foreman Trophy Manukorihi GC Club


